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Aids to Daily Living 8' X 72"

Source: Hamacher Resource Group ImageBase ®
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Pegboard

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 42112500 491727 634782053680 ADTEMP™ EAR THERMOMETER 2

2 42912501 1005872 634782083472 ADTEMP™ NON‐CONTACT THERMOMETER F/C 2

3 73482700 661636 025715710914 EZY DOSE PILL CRUSHER STR 2

4 67722700 774254 025715670157 EZY DOSE PILL CUTTER 2

5 67002700 1003857 025715670034 EZY DOSE MED SPOON 2TSP 2

6 63482700 634083 025715670058 EZY DOSE PILL REM  7 CLSC MD 2

7 67242700 934756 025715671246 EZY DOSE ONE DAY TIME HORZ MD 1

8 86407700 788418 714905046383 DELUXE FORMED SOCK AID FABLIFE 1

9 41414000 768816 779709014112 HIP KIT FABLIFE™ 26 INCH 1

10 50207701 1065251 612479222175 MCKESSON HAND‐HELD REACHER 26.5" 1

11 20102500 417565 061480120030 GERATHERM THERMOM M/F ORAL 2

12 14132501 793284 10612479128085 MCKESSON BRAND DIGITAL THERMOMETER 2

13 40197709 943954 714905023902 DELUXE STEPS PEDOMETER EKHO 0.5 X 2 X 3 INCH 2

14 65495700 786549 705105532363 DRIVE MEDICAL VIEW SPO2 DELUXE PULSE OXIMETER             

MQ3200

2

15 14207700 1040076 714905056849 BAK‐BALLS     RED 2

16 69622700 1040109 025715696263 FLENTS FINGR COT 12 AST 2

17 62137700 772643 742645011316 PARTITIONED SCOOP DISH WITH COVER 1

Shelf 1

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 50107700 301157 714905009555 SHOULDER PULLEY EXERCISER CANDO® 2

2 12737700 969711 822383246536 DRIVE MEDICAL ELECTRONIC EXERCISE PEDDLER 2

3 10404301 1103362 612479231405 MCKESSON CUSHION COMPRESS COC 2

4 14924301 1040094 822383536941 DRIVE MEDICAL COMPRESSED FOAM RING 2

5 14934304 1103379 612479231429 MCKESSON LUMBAR CUSH COMPRSD 2

Shelf 2

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 90017701 1129157 612479241732 MCKESSON BRAND THERAPUTTY XSOFT 1

2 10917701 1129149 612479241756 MCKESSON BRAND THERAPUTTY SOFT 1

3 20917701 1129145 612479241770 MCKESSON BRAND THERAPUTTY MEDIUM 1

4 19037701 1129141 612479241794 MCKESSON BRAND THERAPUTTY FIRM 1

5 19007700 258513 714905007537 THERAPY PUTTY CANDO® THERAPUTTY™ X‐SOFT 2 OZ. 1

6 19017700 258514 714905007544 THERAPY PUTTY CANDO® THERAPUTTY™ SOFT 2 OZ. 1

7 19027700 268724 714905007551 THERAPY PUTTY CANDO® THERAPUTTY™ MEDIUM 2 OZ. 1

8 70897700 266555 714905007568 THERAPY PUTTY CANDO® THERAPUTTY™ FIRM 2 OZ. 1

9 52117701 1073317 612479221512 BAND, EXERCISE YLW DISP BX 6YDS LTX 1

10 52127701 1073305 612479221536 BAND, EXERCISE RED DISP BX 6YDS LTX 1

11 52137701 1073310 612479221550 BAND, EXERCISE GRN DISP BX 6YDS LTX 1

12 52147701 1073306 612479221574 BAND, EXERCISE BLU DISP BX 6YDS LTX 1

13 52157701 1073315 612479221598 BAND, EXERCISE BLK DISP BX 6YDS LTX 1

14 63807700 1040077 714905056306 SUP‐R BAND PEP PACK, EASY (3 PIECE SET OF                                 

5‐FOOT BANDS)

1

15 63847700 1040079 714905056313 SUP‐R BAND PEP PACK, MODERATE (3 PIECE SET OF                     

5‐FOOT BANDS)

1

16 78827700 1040078 714905056320 SUP‐R BAND PEP PACK, DIFFICULT (3 PIECE SET OF                       

5‐FOOT BANDS)

1

17 1149295 714905079794 CANDO® KINESIOLOGY TAPE, 2" X 16.5 FT, BLUE, 1 ROLL 2

18 1132020 714905079800 CANDO® KINESIOLOGY TAPE, 2" X 16.5 FT, BLACK, 1 ROLL 2
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Shelf 3

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 57012400 793446 015482570101 GLUCOCARD EXP METER 2

2 76052400 893032 015482760502 GLUCOCARD VTL TEST STRIP 50 R 2

3 76122400 783949 015482761103 GLUCOCARD VTL BSC 10 METER BK 2

4 57502400 793449 015482570057 GLUCOCARD EXP TEST STRIP 50 R 2

5 54162400 691991 365702284104 ACCUTREND® TEST STRIP KIT CHOLESTEROL 2

6 36515700 699689 20612479176359 MCKESSON FINGER PULSE OXIMETER 2

7 854388 20612479205257 BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR 2

8 41767709 866681 714905009883 CANDO® EVA FOAM ROLLER BLUE PEN‐ EXTRA FIRM ‐             

6" X 12" ‐ ROUND

1

Shelf 4

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 78812700 800129 714905024848 PAIN RELIEF POINT RELIEF® HOTSPOT™ GEL 4 OZ. 2

2 81702709 800130 714905024879 POINT RELIEF® HOTSPOT® LOTION ‐ GEL PUMP ‐ 8 OZ 2

3 82382700 800238 714905024305 PAIN RELIEF POINT RELIEF® COLDSPOT™ 12% / 0.06%           

STRENGTH GEL 4 OZ.

2

4 72023609 943940 714905024718 POINT RELIEF® COLDSPOT™ LOTION ‐ ROLL‐ON BOTTLE ‐           

3 OZ

2

5 12943600 800256 714905025500 RELIEF PAK® COLD N' HOT® SENSAFLEX® COMPRESS 2

6 10617700 766329 714905017444 RELIEF PAK® REUSABLE ENGLISH STYLE ICE CAP 2

7 88963600 523843 612479228917 HOT / COLD PACK MCKESSON LARGE REUSABLE                     

6.75 X 10‐1/2 INCH

2

8 81317700 482158 714905039354 HEATING PAD ELECTRICALLY HEATED GENERAL PURPOSE           

SMALL 12 X 15 INCH

2

9 60702500 999345 092237605455 TOP TENS PAIN RELIEF SYSTEM 2

10 90311106 707025 073852017472 PURELL® ANTISEPTIC HAND WIPE 175 COUNT 2



Aids to Daily Living 4' X 72"

Source: Hamacher Resource Group ImageBase ®
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Pegboard

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 20102500 417565 061480120030 GERATHERM THERMOM M/F ORAL 1

2 14132501 793284 10612479128085 MCKESSON BRAND DIGITAL THERMOMETER 1

3 73482700 661636 025715710914 EZY DOSE PILL CRUSHER STR 1

4 67722700 774254 025715670157 EZY DOSE PILL CUTTER 1

5 67242700 934756 025715671246 EZY DOSE ONE DAY TIME HORZ MD 1

6 86407700 788418 714905046383 DELUXE FORMED SOCK AID FABLIFE 1

7 41414000 768816 779709014112 HIP KIT FABLIFE™ 26 INCH 1

8 50207701 1065251 612479222175 MCKESSON HAND‐HELD REACHER 26.5" 1

9 42112500 491727 634782053680 ADTEMP™ EAR THERMOMETER 1

10 42912501 1005872 634782083472 ADTEMP™ NON‐CONTACT THERMOMETER F/C 1

11 67002700 1003857 025715670034 EZY DOSE MED SPOON 2TSP 1

12 63482700 634083 025715670058 EZY DOSE PILL REM  7 CLSC MD 1

13 14207700 1040076 714905056849 BAK‐BALLS     RED 1

14 62137700 772643 742645011316 PARTITIONED SCOOP DISH WITH COVER 1

15 69622700 1040109 025715696263 FLENTS FINGR COT 12 AST 1

16 65495700 786549 705105532363 DRIVE MEDICAL VIEW SPO2 DELUXE PULSE OXIMETER            

MQ3200

1

Shelf 1

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 50107700 301157 714905009555 SHOULDER PULLEY EXERCISER CANDO® 1

2 12737700 969711 822383246536 DRIVE MEDICAL ELECTRONIC EXERCISE PEDDLER 1

3 10404301 1103362 612479231405 MCKESSON CUSHION COMPRESS COC 1

4 14924301 1040094 822383536941 DRIVE MEDICAL COMPRESSED FOAM RING 1

5 14934304 1103379 612479231429 MCKESSON LUMBAR CUSH COMPRSD 1

Shelf 2

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 19007700 258513 714905007537 THERAPY PUTTY CANDO® THERAPUTTY™ X‐SOFT 2 OZ. 1

2 19017700 258514 714905007544 THERAPY PUTTY CANDO® THERAPUTTY™ SOFT 2 OZ. 1

3 19027700 268724 714905007551 THERAPY PUTTY CANDO® THERAPUTTY™ MEDIUM 2 OZ. 1

4 70897700 266555 714905007568 THERAPY PUTTY CANDO® THERAPUTTY™ FIRM 2 OZ. 1

5 63807700 1040077 714905056306 SUP‐R BAND PEP PACK, EASY (3 PIECE SET OF                              

5‐FOOT BANDS)

1

6 63847700 1040079 714905056313 SUP‐R BAND PEP PACK, MODERATE (3 PIECE SET OF                  

5‐FOOT BANDS)

1

7 78827700 1040078 714905056320 SUP‐R BAND PEP PACK, DIFFICULT (3 PIECE SET OF                       

5‐FOOT BANDS)

1

8 1149295 714905079794 CANDO® KINESIOLOGY TAPE, 2" X 16.5 FT, BLUE, 1 ROLL 1

9 1132020 714905079800 CANDO® KINESIOLOGY TAPE, 2" X 16.5 FT, BLACK, 1 ROLL 1

10 41767709 866681 714905009883 CANDO® EVA FOAM ROLLER BLUE PEN‐ EXTRA FIRM ‐                 

6" X 12" ‐ ROUND

1

Shelf 3

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 90017701 1129157 612479241732 MCKESSON BRAND THERAPUTTY XSOFT 1

2 10917701 1129149 612479241756 MCKESSON BRAND THERAPUTTY SOFT 1

3 20917701 1129145 612479241770 MCKESSON BRAND THERAPUTTY MEDIUM 1

4 19037701 1129141 612479241794 MCKESSON BRAND THERAPUTTY FIRM 1

5 52117701 1073317 612479221512 BAND, EXERCISE YLW DISP BX 6YDS LTX 1

6 52127701 1073305 612479221536 BAND, EXERCISE RED DISP BX 6YDS LTX 1

7 52137701 1073310 612479221550 BAND, EXERCISE GRN DISP BX 6YDS LTX 1

8 52147701 1073306 612479221574 BAND, EXERCISE BLU DISP BX 6YDS LTX 1

9 52157701 1073315 612479221598 BAND, EXERCISE BLK DISP BX 6YDS LTX 1
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Shelf 4

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 57012400 793446 015482570101 GLUCOCARD EXP METER 1

2 76052400 893032 015482760502 GLUCOCARD VTL TEST STRIP 50 R 1

3 76122400 783949 015482761103 GLUCOCARD VTL BSC 10 METER BK 1

4 57502400 793449 015482570057 GLUCOCARD EXP TEST STRIP 50 R 1

5 36515700 699689 20612479176359 MCKESSON FINGER PULSE OXIMETER 1

6 54162400 691991 365702284104 ACCUTREND® TEST STRIP KIT CHOLESTEROL 1

7 854388 20612479205257 BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR 1

Shelf 5

Location ID EC Item # E1 Item # UPC Product Description Facings

1 78812700 800129 714905024848 PAIN RELIEF POINT RELIEF® HOTSPOT™ GEL 4 OZ. 1

2 81702709 800130 714905024879 POINT RELIEF® HOTSPOT® LOTION ‐ GEL PUMP ‐ 8 OZ 1

3 82382700 800238 714905024305 PAIN RELIEF POINT RELIEF® COLDSPOT™ 12% / 0.06% 

STRENGTH GEL 4 OZ.

1

4 72023609 943940 714905024718 POINT RELIEF® COLDSPOT™ LOTION ‐ ROLL‐ON BOTTLE ‐            

3 OZ

1

5 12943600 800256 714905025500 RELIEF PAK® COLD N' HOT® SENSAFLEX® COMPRESS 1

6 10617700 766329 714905017444 RELIEF PAK® REUSABLE ENGLISH STYLE ICE CAP 1

7 88963600 523843 612479228917 HOT / COLD PACK MCKESSON LARGE REUSABLE                         

6.75 X 10‐1/2 INCH

1

8 81317700 482158 714905039354 HEATING PAD ELECTRICALLY HEATED GENERAL PURPOSE           

SMALL 12 X 15 INCH

1

9 60702500 999345 092237605455 TOP TENS PAIN RELIEF SYSTEM 1

10 90311106 707025 073852017472 PURELL® ANTISEPTIC HAND WIPE 175 COUNT 1



McKesson Medical-Surgical
9954 Mayland Dr. 
Richmond, Va 23233
mms.mckesson.com

The product information contained in this document, including the product images and 
additional product materials, was collected from various supplier sources. All product claims 
and specifications are those of the product suppliers, not McKesson Medical-Surgical or its 
affiliates (“McKesson”) and have not been independently verified by McKesson. McKesson is 
not responsible for errors or omissions in the product information.

The properties of a product may change or be inaccurate following the posting or printing 
of the product information in the document, either in the print or online version. Caution 
should be exercised when using or purchasing any products from McKesson’s online or print 
documents by closely examining the product packaging and the labeling prior to use. Due 
to product changes, information listed in this document is subject to change without notice. 
This information is placed solely for your convenience in ordering and McKesson disclaims 
all responsibility for its completeness and accuracy, whether or not the inaccuracy or 
incompleteness is due to fault or error by McKesson

All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

© 2020 McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc.




